Lakeshore Global - Premier Group Rate Comparison

A B C D 3 F |a] H I ) K
o Lakeshore- PGA Snow Lakesh_ore | PGA De- Lakeshore- PGA Snow Lakesh_ore | PGA De-
Description Snow Removal Removal De-Icing lcing 2015 Snow Removal | Removal De-Icing Icing 2018
1 2015 2015 2015 2018* 2018 2018
West Service Center, 20920
2 |Group 2 |East Street, Southfield, Ml $264.50 $300.00 $115.00 $75.00 $264.50 $300.00 $115.00 $75.00
Northwest Station, 20440
3 James Couzens, Detroit, Ml $264.50 $500.00 $115.00 $175.00 $264.50 $500.00 $115.00 $175.00
Seven Mile CSO Detention
Basin, northeast corner of W.
Seven Mile Road at
4 Shiawassee, Detroit, M $264.50 $110.00 $115.00 $50.00 $264.50 $110.00 $115.00 $50.00
Puritan Fenkell CSO Basin,
South side of Fenkell Avenue
5 just east of Telegraph Road in $264.50 $110.00 $115.00 $50.00 $264.50 $110.00 $115.00 $50.00
Michigan Avenue Station,
6 3445 Barry, Wayne, Ml $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $80.00 $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $80.00
Ford Road Station, 26015
7 Ford Road, Dearborn Heights, $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $80.00 $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $80.00
Springwells Water Treatment
Plant, 8300 W. Warren,
8 Dearborn, Ml $1,086.75 $900.00 $201.25 $300.00 $1,086.75 $900.00 $201.25 $300.00
Hubbell-Southfield CSO
Detention Facility, Between
the Southfield Freeway and
Rotunda Drive, next to the
9 Tournament Players $264.50 $800.00 $115.00 $250.00 $264.50 $800.00 $115.00 $250.00
Baby Creek CSO Facility and
Woodmere Pumping Station,
10 9545 Dix Road. Dearborn. Ml $368.00 $200.00 $115.00 $80.00 $368.00 $200.00 $115.00 $80.00
In-system Storage Site
ISD003 at Wetherby and
11 Eagle, Detroit, Ml $264.50 $75.00 $115.00 $25.00 $264.50 $75.00 $115.00 $25.00
In-system Storage Site
ISD004 at Livernois and
12 Ridgewood, Detroit, Ml $264.50 $75.00 $115.00 $25.00 $264.50 $75.00 $115.00 $25.00
Leaf Gate Site B-80 074 and B-
81 074 / 3 sets double leaf
gates x 2 at McNichols &
13 Beaverland, Detroit, Ml $264.50 $75.00 $115.00 $25.00 $264.50 $75.00 $115.00 $25.00
14 |Group 2 |SUB TOTALS $4,099.75 $3,545.00 $1,466.25 | $1,215.00 $4,099.75 $3,545.00 $1,466.25 $1,215.00
15

*Lakeshore Global pricing firm as included in original agreement
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17

Group 3

WWTP 9300 W. Jefferson
Detroit, Ml

(primary salt location)
(includes all turnstiles and
secured entrance ways)
(includes Copeland Street in
rear of Plant and sidewalks
around exterior of Plant)

18

Chlorination/Dechlorination
Facilities 9401 W. Jefferson
Detroit, Ml 48209 (includes
driveways and road off of
Jefferson and around DFD
building to the back where
facilities are located and
surrounding area)

$7,015.00

$264.50

$50,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,150.00

$115.00

$16,000.00

$1,000.00

$7,015.00

$12,500.00

$1,150.00

$2,600.00

$264.50

$3,000.00

$115.00

$1,000.00

19

Marine Terminal areas no
address (next door to
Chlor/Dechlor) (includes
surrounding areas and interior
areas of location)

$264.50

$1,500.00

$115.00

$500.00

$264.50

$1,500.00

$115.00

$500.00

20

Oakwood CSO Facility, 12082
E. Pleasant Street, Detroit, Ml
(includes sidewalks around

21

McKinstry Warehouse 235
McKinstry Detroit, Mi

22

Livernois Ctr. 303 S. Livernois
Detroit, Ml (includes sidewalks
around facility)

$425.50

$264.50

$477.25

$350.00

$75.00

$577.00

$115.00

$115.00

$143.75

$150.00

$20.00

$226.00

$425.50

$350.00

$115.00

$150.00

$264.50

$75.00

$115.00

$20.00

$477.25

$577.00

$143.75

$226.00

23

Electric Avenue Station, 1140
Montie Ave, Lincoln Park, Ml
(includes small sidewalk

outcida)

$264.50

$150.00

$115.00

$75.00

$264.50

$150.00

$115.00

$75.00

24

Southwest Water Treatment
Plant, 14700 Moran, Allen
Park, Ml (includes small
sidewalks outside and by
“cherry orchard” area where

$1,253.50

$650.00

$230.00

$275.00

$1,253.50

$650.00

$230.00

$275.00

*Lakeshore Global pricing firm as included in original agreement
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A B C D 3 F |a] H I ) K
o Lakeshore- PGA Snow Lakesh_ore | PGA De- Lakeshore- PGA Snow Lakesh_ore | PGA De-
Description Snow Removal Removal De-Icing lcing 2015 Snow Removal | Removal De-Icing Icing 2018
1 2015 2015 2015 2018* 2018 2018
Wick Road Station, 32280
25 Wick Road, Romulus, M $264.50 $200.00 | $11500 | $55.00 $264.50 $200.00 | $115.00 $55.00
Ypsilanti Station, 361
Rawsonville, Van Buren
Township, MI (includes the
entrance road/driveway to the
facility off of Ecorse Rd. and
just past also until end of
26 fence line) $264.50 $450.00 $115.00 $125.00 $264.50 $450.00 $115.00 $125.00
Joy Road Station, 43127 Joy
27 Road, Canton Township, Ml $264.50 $220.00 $115.00 $75.00 $264.50 $220.00 $115.00 $75.00
West Chicago Station, 28720
West Chicago, Livonia, Ml
28 (includes sidewalk outside) $264.50 $250.00 | $115.00 | $75.00 $264.50 $250.00 | $115.00 $75.00
Schoolcraft Station, 30365
29 Schoolcraft, Livonia, M $264.50 $500.00 | $115.00 | $225.00 $264.50 $500.00 | $115.00 | $225.00
Newburgh Station, 36363 W. 8
Mile Road, Livonia, Ml
30 (includes sidewalk outside) $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $75.00 $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $75.00
Franklin Station, 1704 Inkster
Road, W. Bloomfield, Ml
(includes outside sidewalk to
31 end of fence line) $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $75.00 $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $75.00
Haggerty Pumping Station,
39955 W. 14 Mile Road, Novi,
32 MI 48377 $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $75.00 $264.50 $200.00 $115.00 $75.00
33 |Group 3 [SUB TOTALS $12,345.25 $58,522.00 | $3,018.75 | $19,026.00 $12,345.25 $21,022.00 | $3,018.75 | $5,626.00
34

*Lakeshore Global pricing firm as included in original agreement
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